
DATOS CARRERA 

NOMBRE DE CARRERA: LUGAR:

FECHA: ORGANIZADOR:

DISCIPLINA:

CARRERA CAMPUS UNIVERSIDAD DE LA

19/04/2015

ATLETISMO

LOGROÑO

UNIVERSIDAD DE LA RIOJA

-

5KM - F
Tiempo a Nombre Club Categoría Sexo Punto1 5KPuesto Num

21:10 0 MAH Catherine POPULAR 5KM F 11:38 21:101 579
21:44 +34 MARAURI CORCUERA Noemi POPULAR 5KM F 11:45 21:442 622
23:12 +2:02 PÉREZ MARTÍNEZ Marta POPULAR 5KM F 12:46 23:123 572
24:02 +2:52 SAEZ TORRE Marian POPULAR 5KM F 13:25 24:024 552
25:27 +4:17 TARAMON SANTOTORIBIO Silvia POPULAR 5KM F 13:54 25:275 526
26:22 +5:12 OCON ROBRES Cristina POPULAR 5KM F 14:40 26:226 525
26:22 +5:12 GONZALO MARTIN Nuria POPULAR 5KM F 14:40 26:227 523
26:22 +5:12 GOMEZ PERZ Beatriz POPULAR 5KM F 14:40 26:228 524
26:47 +5:37 BARRIO Beatriz POPULAR 5KM F 14:45 26:479 603
27:03 +5:53 MARTIN CANTOS Marta POPULAR 5KM F 15:00 27:0310 550
27:03 +5:53 MOZO LÓPEZ Mirian POPULAR 5KM F 15:00 27:0311 551
27:07 +5:57 CALVO PÉREZ Maria Rosario POPULAR 5KM F 15:02 27:0712 514
27:59 +6:49 ILARRAZA LOS ARCOS Begoña POPULAR 5KM F 15:18 27:5913 564
28:08 +6:58 MARTÍNEZ DEL RÍO Leyre FACULTAD CIENCIAS EMPRESA UNIVERSITARIO 5KM F 15:19 28:0814 608
28:29 +7:19 OSBORNE PORTELA Lourdes POPULAR 5KM F 15:55 28:2915 576
28:32 +7:22 COMENDADOR CANO Sara POPULAR 5KM F 16:27 28:3216 577
28:33 +7:23 VILLOTA MIRANDA Isabel FACULTAD LETRAS Y DE LA EDUPOPULAR 5KM F 15:55 28:3317 543
28:58 +7:48 LABEAGA VITERI Aitziber POPULAR 5KM F 16:37 28:5818 628
29:06 +7:56 SARRÓN RUIZ DE LA TORRE Ana FACULTAD CIENCIAS JURÍDICAS UNIVERSITARIO 5KM F 16:22 29:0619 559
29:13 +8:03 DIAZ VALLE Ana POPULAR 5KM F 16:37 29:1320 549
29:19 +8:09 LARRIVA BERAZA Clara POPULAR 5KM F 16:47 29:1921 570
29:40 +8:30 GAVELA GARCÍA Delia FACULTAD LETRAS Y DE LA EDUPERSONAL UNIVERSIF 16:38 29:4022 582
29:41 +8:31 FLORES MORENO Crisitna FACULTAD LETRAS Y DE LA EDUPERSONAL UNIVERSIF 16:38 29:4123 566
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DATOS CARRERA 

NOMBRE DE CARRERA: LUGAR:

FECHA: ORGANIZADOR:

DISCIPLINA:

CARRERA CAMPUS UNIVERSIDAD DE LA

19/04/2015

ATLETISMO

LOGROÑO

UNIVERSIDAD DE LA RIOJA

5KM - F
Tiempo a Nombre Club Categoría Sexo Punto1 5KPuesto Num

29:47 +8:37 CASCANTE MARTINEZ Marta POPULAR 5KM F 16:46 29:4724 518
29:56 +8:46 FRESNO TORNERO Adriana FACULTAD CIENCIAS EMPRESA UNIVERSITARIO 5KM F 15:21 29:5625 609
30:04 +8:54 LATORRE SOBRÓN Amaya POPULAR 5KM F 16:49 30:0426 568
30:09 +8:59 PERTIERRA LOZANO Flor POPULAR 5KM F 16:21 30:0927 537
30:09 +8:59 MARTÍN LACARRA Almudena POPULAR 5KM F 16:48 30:0928 629
30:11 +9:01 LATORRE SOBRÓN Leire POPULAR 5KM F 16:49 30:1129 569
30:14 +9:04 ROSA RUIZ-ALEJOS Amaya PERSONAL UNIVERSIF 16:43 30:1430 502
30:23 +9:13 VIÑUELA SOTO Leticia FACULTAD LETRAS Y DE LA EDUUNIVERSITARIO 5KM F 16:34 30:2331 527
30:31 +9:21 ÏÑIGUEZ BARRIO María UNIVERSITARIO 5KM F 16:27 30:3132 635
30:34 +9:24 DARBONENS GOMEZ Olivia POPULAR 5KM F 16:30 30:3433 508
30:59 +9:49 MONTEIRO MIRANDA Bruna POPULAR 5KM F 16:50 30:5934 630
31:04 +9:54 VALDÉS PEREIRO Montse POPULAR 5KM F 17:03 31:0435 532
31:12 +10:02 LOSANTOS LEDESMA Marta POPULAR 5KM F 17:28 31:1236 605
31:12 +10:02 GAYO OTERO María POPULAR 5KM F 17:28 31:1237 606
31:17 +10:07 PRADO OLIVÁN Elena POPULAR 5KM F 16:53 31:1738 595
31:18 +10:08 BACAICOA AZPEITIA Angeles POPULAR 5KM F 17:18 31:1839 548
31:19 +10:09 MARTÍNEZ PORTILLO Mª Belén POPULAR 5KM F 17:56 31:1940 593
31:25 +10:15 PATIÑO LASECA Cristina POPULAR 5KM F 17:36 31:2541 586
31:28 +10:18 VELAR HERAS Idoya POPULAR 5KM F 17:00 31:2842 604
31:37 +10:27 FERNANDEZ PEREZ Maria REDIL RUNNERS POPULAR 5KM F 17:46 31:3743 509
32:10 +11:00 DESROSIERS Angie UNIVERSITARIO 5KM F 18:16 32:1044 632
32:25 +11:15 GOMEZ IGLESIAS Marta POPULAR 5KM F 17:44 32:2545 507
32:44 +11:34 ALVAREZ BANDRES Natalia POPULAR 5KM F 18:19 32:4446 618
32:45 +11:35 MARTÍN NALDA Natalia UNIVERSITARIO 5KM F 16:59 32:4547 631
32:57 +11:47 HERCE JIMENEZ Ruth POPULAR 5KM F 18:52 32:5748 565
32:58 +11:48 NUIN MORENO Idoia FACULTAD CIENCIAS JURÍDICAS UNIVERSITARIO 5KM F 18:37 32:5849 562
32:58 +11:48 VICENTE SANTAMARÍA Laura POPULAR 5KM F 18:08 32:5850 546
33:12 +12:02 CÁRCAMO OCHOA Paula FACULTAD LETRAS Y DE LA EDUUNIVERSITARIO 5KM F 18:53 33:1251 612
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DATOS CARRERA 

NOMBRE DE CARRERA: LUGAR:

FECHA: ORGANIZADOR:

DISCIPLINA:

CARRERA CAMPUS UNIVERSIDAD DE LA

19/04/2015

ATLETISMO

LOGROÑO

UNIVERSIDAD DE LA RIOJA

5KM - F
Tiempo a Nombre Club Categoría Sexo Punto1 5KPuesto Num

34:01 +12:51 MIGUELEZ DEL AMO Escolastica POPULAR 5KM F 19:12 34:0152 591
34:11 +13:01 ALONSO GARCIA Mariuca POPULAR 5KM F 19:03 34:1153 601
34:46 +13:36 LERENA MORENO Rebeca POPULAR 5KM F 18:22 34:4654 625
34:50 +13:40 BARRASA GARCÍA María FACULTAD CIENCIAS JURÍDICAS UNIVERSITARIO 5KM F 18:37 34:5055 561
34:51 +13:41 FONTECHA RODRÍGUEZ Nuria POPULAR 5KM F 18:25 34:5156 626
34:53 +13:43 MALUMBRES LADRÓN Blanca POPULAR 5KM F 18:52 34:5357 554
34:58 +13:48 JIMENEZ HIDALGO Sara POPULAR 5KM F 14:40 34:5858 621
35:27 +14:17 TRIANA MARTÍNEZ Elena POPULAR 5KM F 18:25 35:2759 651
35:38 +14:28 LÓPEZ MARDONES Blanca POPULAR 5KM F 19:16 35:3860 512
35:59 +14:49 OROZ BLANCO Veronica POPULAR 5KM F 20:06 35:5961 529
36:05 +14:55 SIERRA MURILLO Yolanda FACULTAD CIENCIAS EMPRESA PERSONAL UNIVERSIF 19:49 36:0562 581
36:17 +15:07 POLLOCK Nichola POPULAR 5KM F 18:27 36:1763 585
36:17 +15:07 VALERO GARCIA Ana Vanesa POPULAR 5KM F 18:27 36:1764 617
36:50 +15:40 GRACIA Sofia POPULAR 5KM F 20:03 36:5065 539
36:50 +15:40 SOTO RODRÍGUEZ Candela CROSSFIT COLEN POPULAR 5KM F 20:06 36:5066 627
37:01 +15:51 MEDIAVILLA SÁNCHEZ Clara FACULTAD CIENCIAS JURÍDICAS UNIVERSITARIO 5KM F 20:22 37:0167 544
37:09 +15:59 SILVA VILLEGAS Belen POPULAR 5KM F 20:32 37:0968 503
37:24 +16:14 BLASCO ROS Monica POPULAR 5KM F 20:08 37:2469 615
37:28 +16:18 IRAZOLA GUTIÉRREZ Cristina POPULAR 5KM F 20:43 37:2870 511
40:28 +19:18 GOMEZ MARTINEZ Lorena FEAPS LA RIOJA POPULAR 5KM F 22:06 40:2871 598

Página 3Página 3



DATOS CARRERA 

NOMBRE DE CARRERA: LUGAR:

FECHA: ORGANIZADOR:

DISCIPLINA:

CARRERA CAMPUS UNIVERSIDAD DE LA

19/04/2015

ATLETISMO

LOGROÑO

UNIVERSIDAD DE LA RIOJA

5KM - M
Tiempo a Nombre Club Categoría Sexo Punto1 5KPuesto Num

17:52 0 VEGA HERREROS Javier POPULAR 5KM M 9:48 17:521 571
17:54 +2 MEDRANO BARTOLOME Nacho POPULAR 5KM M 9:48 17:542 600
18:00 +8 EL BOUTROUKI Omar POPULAR 5KM M 9:41 18:003 574
18:34 +42 ESPARZA GENER Ignacio ESCUELA UNIVERSITARIA DE ENUNIVERSITARIO 5KM M 10:22 18:344 563
18:54 +1:02 JIMENO TIERNO Jonathan FACULTAD LETRAS Y DE LA EDUUNIVERSITARIO 5KM M 10:22 18:545 611
18:55 +1:03 ORTEGA BRAGADO Fran POPULAR 5KM M 10:14 18:556 553
19:04 +1:12 NEIRA LOPEZ Jose Manuel RIOJA TRIATLON POPULAR 5KM M 10:22 19:047 510
19:14 +1:22 LOZANO BUZARRA Alfredo RIOJA-AÑARES POPULAR 5KM M 10:34 19:148 583
19:16 +1:24 BOBADILLA MARTÍNEZ David UNIVERSITARIO 5KM M 10:29 19:169 623
19:21 +1:29 GONZÁLEZ CAÑAS Borja FACULTAD CIENCIAS EMPRESA UNIVERSITARIO 5KM M 10:32 19:2110 541
19:22 +1:30 SANTOS ALSASUA Gustavo POPULAR 5KM M 10:31 19:2211 590
19:24 +1:32 CAÑOTO MARTÍNEZ Miguel FACULTAD CIENCIAS EMPRESA UNIVERSITARIO 5KM M 10:22 19:2412 547
19:32 +1:40 CÁRCAMO ALONSO Miguel FACULTAD CIENCIAS EMPRESA UNIVERSITARIO 5KM M 10:27 19:3213 557
19:41 +1:49 FERNÁNDEZ DE MIGUEL Jesús ESCUELA TÉCNICA SUPERIOR D UNIVERSITARIO 5KM M 10:30 19:4114 540
20:10 +2:18 DE TORRE DÍAZ Borja UNIVERSITARIO 5KM M 10:35 20:1015 624
20:12 +2:20 CADARSO CABALLERO Alejandro UNIVERSITARIO 5KM M 10:57 20:1216 636
20:23 +2:31 ROMERO CLAVIJO David POPULAR 5KM M 11:12 20:2317 588
21:23 +3:31 HOHWALD Heath POPULAR 5KM M 12:23 21:2318 573
22:54 +5:02 FERNANDEZ EZQUERRO Juan Jose POPULAR 5KM M 12:57 22:5419 613
24:10 +6:18 MORA Sergio ESCUELA TÉCNICA SUPERIOR D UNIVERSITARIO 5KM M 13:12 24:1020 522
24:20 +6:28 GIL JIMÉNEZ Eduardo UNIVERSITARIO 5KM M 12:15 24:2021 634
24:38 +6:46 BEZARES RODRÍGUEZ álvaro POPULAR 5KM M 13:35 24:3822 578
24:43 +6:51 LACALLE GARCÍA Alvaro POPULAR 5KM M 14:45 24:4323 534
24:58 +7:06 GARCÍA FLORES Armando UNIVERSITARIO 5KM M 11:53 24:5824 633
25:07 +7:15 PUENTE GARCIA Angel POPULAR 5KM M 13:18 25:0725 594
25:11 +7:19 PASCUAL ARRIBAS David FACULTAD CIENCIAS, ESTUDIOSUNIVERSITARIO 5KM M 13:56 25:1126 610
25:17 +7:25 ARNÁEZ ASENJO Aitor POPULAR 5KM M 14:13 25:1727 521
25:26 +7:34 ZUAZO RUIZ Jose Antonio POPULAR 5KM M 14:40 25:2628 589
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DATOS CARRERA 

NOMBRE DE CARRERA: LUGAR:

FECHA: ORGANIZADOR:

DISCIPLINA:

CARRERA CAMPUS UNIVERSIDAD DE LA

19/04/2015

ATLETISMO

LOGROÑO

UNIVERSIDAD DE LA RIOJA

5KM - M
Tiempo a Nombre Club Categoría Sexo Punto1 5KPuesto Num

25:51 +7:59 SÁENZ URBINA Augusto POPULAR 5KM M 14:40 25:5129 575
26:14 +8:22 MEDRANO GAMEZ Jorge POPULAR 5KM M 14:47 26:1430 531
26:49 +8:57 MUÑOZ TORRICO Juan Antonio POPULAR 5KM M 14:46 26:4931 513
27:09 +9:17 SÁENZ GARCÍA Javier FACULTAD CIENCIAS, ESTUDIOSUNIVERSITARIO 5KM M 15:06 27:0932 556
27:28 +9:36 BERBES CASTAÑEDA David FEAPS LA RIOJA POPULAR 5KM M 15:19 27:2833 597
27:33 +9:41 BELLO MEJIAS Enrique POPULAR 5KM M 15:19 27:3334 616
27:53 +10:01 RAMIREZ SAINZ Jose FEAPS LA RIOJA POPULAR 5KM M 15:59 27:5335 602
28:04 +10:12 FONSECA PEDRERO Eduardo FACULTAD LETRAS Y DE LA EDUPOPULAR 5KM M 17:02 28:0436 584
28:20 +10:28 ROMERA MARTINEZ Juan Pablo CLUB PUENTE DEL CANTO POPULAR 5KM M 16:02 28:2037 520
28:25 +10:33 MONTEROS DONOSO Stewart Bolivar POPULAR 5KM M 15:23 28:2538 530
28:52 +11:00 SOTA EGUIZÁBAL José Manuel FACULTAD CIENCIAS, ESTUDIOSPOPULAR 5KM M 15:58 28:5239 596
28:52 +11:00 GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ-FOMBONA Javier POPULAR 5KM M 15:59 28:5240 599
29:47 +11:55 RODRIGUEZ GIL Alvaro POPULAR 5KM M 16:45 29:4741 535
30:02 +12:10 GARCIA HUERTA Gonzalo POPULAR 5KM M 17:57 30:0242 614
30:09 +12:17 RAMÍREZ MATUTE Héctor POPULAR 5KM M 16:20 30:0943 536
30:23 +12:31 INFANTE OLARTE Jose Maria POPULAR 5KM M 16:34 30:2344 528
30:30 +12:38 DÍEZ MARTINEZ Pablo Esteban POPULAR 5KM M 16:36 30:3045 558
30:35 +12:43 SANJUAN MARTINEZ DE LA PUENTE Javier POPULAR 5KM M 16:30 30:3546 505
30:42 +12:50 BLANCO PASCUAL Luis FACULTAD CIENCIAS EMPRESA PERSONAL UNIVERSIM 17:41 30:4247 580
31:04 +13:12 MATA MARTINEZ Cesar POPULAR 5KM M 18:44 31:0448 587
31:04 +13:12 TORRES GARCÍA Ginés POPULAR 5KM M 17:02 31:0449 533
31:19 +13:27 MARTINEZ BAÑUELOS Juan R POPULAR 5KM M 17:56 31:1950 592
32:44 +14:52 MALILLOS TORAN Manuel POPULAR 5KM M 18:17 32:4451 619
32:44 +14:52 GARCIA MONTESINOS DE LA PEÑA Manuel POPULAR 5KM M 18:18 32:4452 620
34:23 +16:31 AUSIN LUNDKVIST Marcos POPULAR 5KM M 18:35 34:2353 567
34:52 +17:00 JIMÉNEZ RIVAS David POPULAR 5KM M 18:51 34:5254 555

Retirado
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DATOS CARRERA 

NOMBRE DE CARRERA: LUGAR:

FECHA: ORGANIZADOR:

DISCIPLINA:

CARRERA CAMPUS UNIVERSIDAD DE LA

19/04/2015

ATLETISMO

LOGROÑO

UNIVERSIDAD DE LA RIOJA

No Acabado D´RIU David FACULTAD CIENCIAS, ESTUDIOSUNIVERSITARIO 5KM M55 519

PERSONAL UNIVERSIDAD 5KM - F
Tiempo a Nombre Club Categoría Sexo Punto1 5KPuesto Num

29:40 0 GAVELA GARCÍA Delia FACULTAD LETRAS Y DE LA EDUPERSONAL UNIVERSIF 16:38 29:401 582
29:41 +1 FLORES MORENO Crisitna FACULTAD LETRAS Y DE LA EDUPERSONAL UNIVERSIF 16:38 29:412 566
30:14 +34 ROSA RUIZ-ALEJOS Amaya PERSONAL UNIVERSIF 16:43 30:143 502
36:05 +6:25 SIERRA MURILLO Yolanda FACULTAD CIENCIAS EMPRESA PERSONAL UNIVERSIF 19:49 36:054 581

PERSONAL UNIVERSIDAD 5KM - M
Tiempo a Nombre Club Categoría Sexo Punto1 5KPuesto Num

30:42 0 BLANCO PASCUAL Luis FACULTAD CIENCIAS EMPRESA PERSONAL UNIVERSIM 17:41 30:421 580

UNIVERSITARIO 5KM - F
Tiempo a Nombre Club Categoría Sexo Punto1 5KPuesto Num

28:08 0 MARTÍNEZ DEL RÍO Leyre FACULTAD CIENCIAS EMPRESA UNIVERSITARIO 5KM F 15:19 28:081 608
29:06 +58 SARRÓN RUIZ DE LA TORRE Ana FACULTAD CIENCIAS JURÍDICAS UNIVERSITARIO 5KM F 16:22 29:062 559
29:56 +1:48 FRESNO TORNERO Adriana FACULTAD CIENCIAS EMPRESA UNIVERSITARIO 5KM F 15:21 29:563 609
30:23 +2:15 VIÑUELA SOTO Leticia FACULTAD LETRAS Y DE LA EDUUNIVERSITARIO 5KM F 16:34 30:234 527
30:31 +2:23 ÏÑIGUEZ BARRIO María UNIVERSITARIO 5KM F 16:27 30:315 635
32:10 +4:02 DESROSIERS Angie UNIVERSITARIO 5KM F 18:16 32:106 632
32:45 +4:37 MARTÍN NALDA Natalia UNIVERSITARIO 5KM F 16:59 32:457 631
32:58 +4:50 NUIN MORENO Idoia FACULTAD CIENCIAS JURÍDICAS UNIVERSITARIO 5KM F 18:37 32:588 562
33:12 +5:04 CÁRCAMO OCHOA Paula FACULTAD LETRAS Y DE LA EDUUNIVERSITARIO 5KM F 18:53 33:129 612
34:50 +6:42 BARRASA GARCÍA María FACULTAD CIENCIAS JURÍDICAS UNIVERSITARIO 5KM F 18:37 34:5010 561
37:01 +8:53 MEDIAVILLA SÁNCHEZ Clara FACULTAD CIENCIAS JURÍDICAS UNIVERSITARIO 5KM F 20:22 37:0111 544
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DATOS CARRERA 

NOMBRE DE CARRERA: LUGAR:

FECHA: ORGANIZADOR:

DISCIPLINA:

CARRERA CAMPUS UNIVERSIDAD DE LA

19/04/2015

ATLETISMO

LOGROÑO

UNIVERSIDAD DE LA RIOJA

UNIVERSITARIO 5KM - M
Tiempo a Nombre Club Categoría Sexo Punto1 5KPuesto Num

18:34 0 ESPARZA GENER Ignacio ESCUELA UNIVERSITARIA DE ENUNIVERSITARIO 5KM M 10:22 18:341 563
18:54 +20 JIMENO TIERNO Jonathan FACULTAD LETRAS Y DE LA EDUUNIVERSITARIO 5KM M 10:22 18:542 611
19:16 +42 BOBADILLA MARTÍNEZ David UNIVERSITARIO 5KM M 10:29 19:163 623
19:21 +47 GONZÁLEZ CAÑAS Borja FACULTAD CIENCIAS EMPRESA UNIVERSITARIO 5KM M 10:32 19:214 541
19:24 +50 CAÑOTO MARTÍNEZ Miguel FACULTAD CIENCIAS EMPRESA UNIVERSITARIO 5KM M 10:22 19:245 547
19:32 +58 CÁRCAMO ALONSO Miguel FACULTAD CIENCIAS EMPRESA UNIVERSITARIO 5KM M 10:27 19:326 557
19:41 +1:07 FERNÁNDEZ DE MIGUEL Jesús ESCUELA TÉCNICA SUPERIOR D UNIVERSITARIO 5KM M 10:30 19:417 540
20:10 +1:36 DE TORRE DÍAZ Borja UNIVERSITARIO 5KM M 10:35 20:108 624
20:12 +1:38 CADARSO CABALLERO Alejandro UNIVERSITARIO 5KM M 10:57 20:129 636
24:10 +5:36 MORA Sergio ESCUELA TÉCNICA SUPERIOR D UNIVERSITARIO 5KM M 13:12 24:1010 522
24:20 +5:46 GIL JIMÉNEZ Eduardo UNIVERSITARIO 5KM M 12:15 24:2011 634
24:58 +6:24 GARCÍA FLORES Armando UNIVERSITARIO 5KM M 11:53 24:5812 633
25:11 +6:37 PASCUAL ARRIBAS David FACULTAD CIENCIAS, ESTUDIOSUNIVERSITARIO 5KM M 13:56 25:1113 610
27:09 +8:35 SÁENZ GARCÍA Javier FACULTAD CIENCIAS, ESTUDIOSUNIVERSITARIO 5KM M 15:06 27:0914 556

Retirado
No Acabado D´RIU David FACULTAD CIENCIAS, ESTUDIOSUNIVERSITARIO 5KM M15 519
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DATOS CARRERA 

NOMBRE DE CARRERA: LUGAR:

FECHA: ORGANIZADOR:

DISCIPLINA:

CARRERA CAMPUS UNIVERSIDAD DE LA

19/04/2015

ATLETISMO

LOGROÑO

UNIVERSIDAD DE LA RIOJA

POPULAR 5KM - F
Tiempo a Nombre Club Categoría Sexo Punto1 5KPuesto Num

21:10 0 MAH Catherine POPULAR 5KM F 11:38 21:101 579
21:44 +34 MARAURI CORCUERA Noemi POPULAR 5KM F 11:45 21:442 622
23:12 +2:02 PÉREZ MARTÍNEZ Marta POPULAR 5KM F 12:46 23:123 572
24:02 +2:52 SAEZ TORRE Marian POPULAR 5KM F 13:25 24:024 552
25:27 +4:17 TARAMON SANTOTORIBIO Silvia POPULAR 5KM F 13:54 25:275 526
26:22 +5:12 OCON ROBRES Cristina POPULAR 5KM F 14:40 26:226 525
26:22 +5:12 GONZALO MARTIN Nuria POPULAR 5KM F 14:40 26:227 523
26:22 +5:12 GOMEZ PERZ Beatriz POPULAR 5KM F 14:40 26:228 524
26:47 +5:37 BARRIO Beatriz POPULAR 5KM F 14:45 26:479 603
27:03 +5:53 MARTIN CANTOS Marta POPULAR 5KM F 15:00 27:0310 550
27:03 +5:53 MOZO LÓPEZ Mirian POPULAR 5KM F 15:00 27:0311 551
27:07 +5:57 CALVO PÉREZ Maria Rosario POPULAR 5KM F 15:02 27:0712 514
27:59 +6:49 ILARRAZA LOS ARCOS Begoña POPULAR 5KM F 15:18 27:5913 564
28:29 +7:19 OSBORNE PORTELA Lourdes POPULAR 5KM F 15:55 28:2914 576
28:32 +7:22 COMENDADOR CANO Sara POPULAR 5KM F 16:27 28:3215 577
28:33 +7:23 VILLOTA MIRANDA Isabel FACULTAD LETRAS Y DE LA EDUPOPULAR 5KM F 15:55 28:3316 543
28:58 +7:48 LABEAGA VITERI Aitziber POPULAR 5KM F 16:37 28:5817 628
29:13 +8:03 DIAZ VALLE Ana POPULAR 5KM F 16:37 29:1318 549
29:19 +8:09 LARRIVA BERAZA Clara POPULAR 5KM F 16:47 29:1919 570
29:47 +8:37 CASCANTE MARTINEZ Marta POPULAR 5KM F 16:46 29:4720 518
30:04 +8:54 LATORRE SOBRÓN Amaya POPULAR 5KM F 16:49 30:0421 568
30:09 +8:59 PERTIERRA LOZANO Flor POPULAR 5KM F 16:21 30:0922 537
30:09 +8:59 MARTÍN LACARRA Almudena POPULAR 5KM F 16:48 30:0923 629
30:11 +9:01 LATORRE SOBRÓN Leire POPULAR 5KM F 16:49 30:1124 569
30:34 +9:24 DARBONENS GOMEZ Olivia POPULAR 5KM F 16:30 30:3425 508
30:59 +9:49 MONTEIRO MIRANDA Bruna POPULAR 5KM F 16:50 30:5926 630
31:04 +9:54 VALDÉS PEREIRO Montse POPULAR 5KM F 17:03 31:0427 532
31:12 +10:02 LOSANTOS LEDESMA Marta POPULAR 5KM F 17:28 31:1228 605
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DATOS CARRERA 

NOMBRE DE CARRERA: LUGAR:

FECHA: ORGANIZADOR:

DISCIPLINA:

CARRERA CAMPUS UNIVERSIDAD DE LA

19/04/2015

ATLETISMO

LOGROÑO

UNIVERSIDAD DE LA RIOJA

POPULAR 5KM - F
Tiempo a Nombre Club Categoría Sexo Punto1 5KPuesto Num

31:12 +10:02 GAYO OTERO María POPULAR 5KM F 17:28 31:1229 606
31:17 +10:07 PRADO OLIVÁN Elena POPULAR 5KM F 16:53 31:1730 595
31:18 +10:08 BACAICOA AZPEITIA Angeles POPULAR 5KM F 17:18 31:1831 548
31:19 +10:09 MARTÍNEZ PORTILLO Mª Belén POPULAR 5KM F 17:56 31:1932 593
31:25 +10:15 PATIÑO LASECA Cristina POPULAR 5KM F 17:36 31:2533 586
31:28 +10:18 VELAR HERAS Idoya POPULAR 5KM F 17:00 31:2834 604
31:37 +10:27 FERNANDEZ PEREZ Maria REDIL RUNNERS POPULAR 5KM F 17:46 31:3735 509
32:25 +11:15 GOMEZ IGLESIAS Marta POPULAR 5KM F 17:44 32:2536 507
32:44 +11:34 ALVAREZ BANDRES Natalia POPULAR 5KM F 18:19 32:4437 618
32:57 +11:47 HERCE JIMENEZ Ruth POPULAR 5KM F 18:52 32:5738 565
32:58 +11:48 VICENTE SANTAMARÍA Laura POPULAR 5KM F 18:08 32:5839 546
34:01 +12:51 MIGUELEZ DEL AMO Escolastica POPULAR 5KM F 19:12 34:0140 591
34:11 +13:01 ALONSO GARCIA Mariuca POPULAR 5KM F 19:03 34:1141 601
34:46 +13:36 LERENA MORENO Rebeca POPULAR 5KM F 18:22 34:4642 625
34:51 +13:41 FONTECHA RODRÍGUEZ Nuria POPULAR 5KM F 18:25 34:5143 626
34:53 +13:43 MALUMBRES LADRÓN Blanca POPULAR 5KM F 18:52 34:5344 554
34:58 +13:48 JIMENEZ HIDALGO Sara POPULAR 5KM F 14:40 34:5845 621
35:27 +14:17 TRIANA MARTÍNEZ Elena POPULAR 5KM F 18:25 35:2746 651
35:38 +14:28 LÓPEZ MARDONES Blanca POPULAR 5KM F 19:16 35:3847 512
35:59 +14:49 OROZ BLANCO Veronica POPULAR 5KM F 20:06 35:5948 529
36:17 +15:07 POLLOCK Nichola POPULAR 5KM F 18:27 36:1749 585
36:17 +15:07 VALERO GARCIA Ana Vanesa POPULAR 5KM F 18:27 36:1750 617
36:50 +15:40 GRACIA Sofia POPULAR 5KM F 20:03 36:5051 539
36:50 +15:40 SOTO RODRÍGUEZ Candela CROSSFIT COLEN POPULAR 5KM F 20:06 36:5052 627
37:09 +15:59 SILVA VILLEGAS Belen POPULAR 5KM F 20:32 37:0953 503
37:24 +16:14 BLASCO ROS Monica POPULAR 5KM F 20:08 37:2454 615
37:28 +16:18 IRAZOLA GUTIÉRREZ Cristina POPULAR 5KM F 20:43 37:2855 511
40:28 +19:18 GOMEZ MARTINEZ Lorena FEAPS LA RIOJA POPULAR 5KM F 22:06 40:2856 598
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17:52 0 VEGA HERREROS Javier POPULAR 5KM M 9:48 17:521 571
17:54 +2 MEDRANO BARTOLOME Nacho POPULAR 5KM M 9:48 17:542 600
18:00 +8 EL BOUTROUKI Omar POPULAR 5KM M 9:41 18:003 574
18:55 +1:03 ORTEGA BRAGADO Fran POPULAR 5KM M 10:14 18:554 553
19:04 +1:12 NEIRA LOPEZ Jose Manuel RIOJA TRIATLON POPULAR 5KM M 10:22 19:045 510
19:14 +1:22 LOZANO BUZARRA Alfredo RIOJA-AÑARES POPULAR 5KM M 10:34 19:146 583
19:22 +1:30 SANTOS ALSASUA Gustavo POPULAR 5KM M 10:31 19:227 590
20:23 +2:31 ROMERO CLAVIJO David POPULAR 5KM M 11:12 20:238 588
21:23 +3:31 HOHWALD Heath POPULAR 5KM M 12:23 21:239 573
22:54 +5:02 FERNANDEZ EZQUERRO Juan Jose POPULAR 5KM M 12:57 22:5410 613
24:38 +6:46 BEZARES RODRÍGUEZ álvaro POPULAR 5KM M 13:35 24:3811 578
24:43 +6:51 LACALLE GARCÍA Alvaro POPULAR 5KM M 14:45 24:4312 534
25:07 +7:15 PUENTE GARCIA Angel POPULAR 5KM M 13:18 25:0713 594
25:17 +7:25 ARNÁEZ ASENJO Aitor POPULAR 5KM M 14:13 25:1714 521
25:26 +7:34 ZUAZO RUIZ Jose Antonio POPULAR 5KM M 14:40 25:2615 589
25:51 +7:59 SÁENZ URBINA Augusto POPULAR 5KM M 14:40 25:5116 575
26:14 +8:22 MEDRANO GAMEZ Jorge POPULAR 5KM M 14:47 26:1417 531
26:49 +8:57 MUÑOZ TORRICO Juan Antonio POPULAR 5KM M 14:46 26:4918 513
27:28 +9:36 BERBES CASTAÑEDA David FEAPS LA RIOJA POPULAR 5KM M 15:19 27:2819 597
27:33 +9:41 BELLO MEJIAS Enrique POPULAR 5KM M 15:19 27:3320 616
27:53 +10:01 RAMIREZ SAINZ Jose FEAPS LA RIOJA POPULAR 5KM M 15:59 27:5321 602
28:04 +10:12 FONSECA PEDRERO Eduardo FACULTAD LETRAS Y DE LA EDUPOPULAR 5KM M 17:02 28:0422 584
28:20 +10:28 ROMERA MARTINEZ Juan Pablo CLUB PUENTE DEL CANTO POPULAR 5KM M 16:02 28:2023 520
28:25 +10:33 MONTEROS DONOSO Stewart Bolivar POPULAR 5KM M 15:23 28:2524 530
28:52 +11:00 SOTA EGUIZÁBAL José Manuel FACULTAD CIENCIAS, ESTUDIOSPOPULAR 5KM M 15:58 28:5225 596
28:52 +11:00 GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ-FOMBONA Javier POPULAR 5KM M 15:59 28:5226 599
29:47 +11:55 RODRIGUEZ GIL Alvaro POPULAR 5KM M 16:45 29:4727 535
30:02 +12:10 GARCIA HUERTA Gonzalo POPULAR 5KM M 17:57 30:0228 614
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30:09 +12:17 RAMÍREZ MATUTE Héctor POPULAR 5KM M 16:20 30:0929 536
30:23 +12:31 INFANTE OLARTE Jose Maria POPULAR 5KM M 16:34 30:2330 528
30:30 +12:38 DÍEZ MARTINEZ Pablo Esteban POPULAR 5KM M 16:36 30:3031 558
30:35 +12:43 SANJUAN MARTINEZ DE LA PUENTE Javier POPULAR 5KM M 16:30 30:3532 505
31:04 +13:12 MATA MARTINEZ Cesar POPULAR 5KM M 18:44 31:0433 587
31:04 +13:12 TORRES GARCÍA Ginés POPULAR 5KM M 17:02 31:0434 533
31:19 +13:27 MARTINEZ BAÑUELOS Juan R POPULAR 5KM M 17:56 31:1935 592
32:44 +14:52 MALILLOS TORAN Manuel POPULAR 5KM M 18:17 32:4436 619
32:44 +14:52 GARCIA MONTESINOS DE LA PEÑA Manuel POPULAR 5KM M 18:18 32:4437 620
34:23 +16:31 AUSIN LUNDKVIST Marcos POPULAR 5KM M 18:35 34:2338 567
34:52 +17:00 JIMÉNEZ RIVAS David POPULAR 5KM M 18:51 34:5239 555
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